NOTORIOUS B.1.G. // LIFE AFTER DEATH
11X MULTI-PLATINUM ALBUM

LAUREN DAIGLE // HOW CAN IT BE
PLATINUM ALBUM

In April, RIAA certified 162 Song Awards THE LGy

and 45 Album Awards. All RIAA Awards
PINK // BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA

dating back to 1958, are available at PLATINUM ALBUM

riaa.com/gold-platinum! Don’t miss the

NEW riaa.com/goldandplatinumé0 site

A

THE LUMINEERS‘/ CLEOPATRA
PLATINUM ALBUM

celebrating 60 years of Gold & Platinum
Awards, and many #RIAATopCertified

milestones for your favorite artists!

MEEK MILL // WINS AND LOSSES

SONGS
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS

APRIL//4/1/18 - 4/30/18

MULTI PLATINUM SINGLE // 33

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel. Date//
. . R&B/
4/19/2018  No Lie 2 Chainz ) Island/Def Jam 5/28/2012
Hip Hop
R&B/
4/10/2018  Prblms 6lack ) LVRN/Interscope 11/23/2016
Hip Hop
Drowning A Boogie Wit Da R&B/ , . .
4/2/2018 (Feat. Kodak Black) Hoodio Hip Hop High Bridge/Atlantic Records 3/10/2017
4/17/2018  Pompeii Bastille Alternative  Virgin Records 5/28/2013
Havana . .
4/12/2018 (Feat. Young Thug) Camila Cabello Pop Epic 8/3/2017
4/26/2018  Tennessee Whiskey Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 5/4/2015
4/26/2018  Tennessee Whiskey Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 5/4/2015
4/26/2018  Tennessee Whiskey Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 5/4/2015
4/4/2018 I'm Comin' Over Chris Young Country RCA Nashville 5/12/2015
4/26/2018  Your Song Elton John Island/Def Jam 10/31/2000
4/26/2018  Tiny Dancer Elton John Rocket 10/31/2000
4/26/2018  Bennie & The Jets Elton John MCA 2/4/1974
Rocket Man
4/26/2018 (I Think It's Going ToBe  Elton John US-Island Mercury 4/14/1972

A Long Long Time)
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS APRIL//4/1/18 - 4/30/18

Rocket Man
4/26/2018 (I Think It's Going ToBe  Elton John US-Island Mercury 4/14/1972
A Long Long Time)

4/26/2018  Tiny Dancer Elton John Rocket 10/31/2000
4/4/2018 Handclap Fitz & The Tantrums Alternative  Elektra 3/25/2016
| Get The Bag . R&B/ .
4/26/2018 (Feat. Migos) Gucci Mane Hip Hop Atlantic Records 8/18/2017
4/5/2018 Believer Imagine Dragons Alternative  KidinaKorner/Interscope 2/1/2017
4/5/2018 Believer Imagine Dragons Alternative  KidinaKorner/Interscope 2/1/2017
4/5/2018 Believer Imagine Dragons Alternative  KidinaKorner/Interscope 2/1/2017
4/5/2018 Believer Imagine Dragons Alternative  KidinaKorner/Interscope 2/1/2017
. R&B/
4/19/2018  Down On Me Jeremih . Def Jam 9/28/2010
Hip Hop
. R&B/
4/19/2018  Down On Me Jeremih . Def Jam 9/28/2010
Hip Hop
4/23/2018  Your Man Josh Turner Country MCA Nashville 7/26/2005

R&B/

4/19/2018  Can't Tell Me Nothing Kanye West Hip Hop Def Jam 5/29/2007
. R&B/

4/19/2018  Gold Digger Kanye West Hip Hop Def Jam 8/30/2005
R&B/

4/19/2018  Stronger Kanye West Hip Hop Def Jam Records 7/10/2007
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4/19/2018  Heartless Kanye West ﬁii/op Roc-A-Fella Records 11/4/2008
4/18/2018  Ispy (Feat. Lil Yachty) Kyle Pop Atlantic Records 12/2/2016
. . . R&B/ .
4/6/2018 XO Tour LLif3 Lil Uzi Vert Hip Hop Atlantic Records 3/24/2017
Something Just The Chainsmokers .
4/12/2018 Like This & Coldplay Pop Columbia 2/17/2017
4/4/2018 My Hitta Y6 R&B/ Def Jam 9/11/2013
Hip Hop
. R&B/
4/19/2018  Soul Survivor Young Jeezy Hip Hop Def Jam 7/26/2005
PLATINUM SINGLE // 35
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platinum// Rel Date//
. . R&B/
4/19/2018  No Lie 2 Chainz . Island/Def Jam 5/28/2012
Hip Hop
. R&B/
4/10/2018  ExCalling black . LVRN/Interscope 11/18/2016
Hip Hop
4/12/2018  Mine Bazzi Pop lamcosmic/Atlantic Records 10/13/2017
4/4/2018 | Got You Bebe Rexha Pop Warner Bros Records 10/28/2016
4/10/2018  Make Me (Feat. G-Eazy) Britney Spears Pop RCA Records 7/15/2016
4/3/2018 How Long Charlie Puth Pop Atlantic Records 10/5/2017
4/26/2018  Parachute Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 4/2/2013
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4/26/2018

4/26/2018

4/26/2018

4/10/2018

4/26/2018

4/26/2018

4/26/2018

4/12/2018

4/4/2018

4/4/2018

4/5/2018

4/11/2018

4/19/2018

4/23/2018

Fire Away

Broken Halos

Nobody To Blame

Tell Me You Love Me

Can You Feel
The Love Tonight

Rocket Man
(I Think It's Going To Be
A Long Long Time)

Don't Go Breaking
My Heart

Coming Out Strong
(Feat. The Weeknd)

Some Kind Of Drug
(Feat. Marc E. Bassy)

Let's Get Lost
(Feat. Devon Baldwin)

Believer

King's Dead (Feat.
Kendrick Lamar, Future,
James Blake)

All The Time

Long Black Train

Chris Stapleton

Chris Stapleton

Chris Stapleton

Demi Lovato

Elton John

Elton John

Elton John &
Kiki Dee

Future

G-Eazy

G-Eazy

Imagine Dragons

Jay Rock

Jeremih

Josh Turner

Country

Country

Country

Pop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Alternative

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Country

APRIL //4/1/18

Mercury Nashville

Mercury Nashville

Mercury Nashville

Island Records/
Hollywood Records

Hollywood

US-Island Mercury

Rocket

Epic

RCA

RCA

KidinaKorner/Interscope

TDE/Aftermath/Interscope

Def Jam

MCA Nashville

- 4/30/18

4/2/2013

4/14/2017

5/4/2015

7/11/2017

4/28/1994

4/14/1972

6/21/1976

2/24/2017

12/4/2015

6/23/2014

2/1/2017

1/12/2018

4/16/2013

3/30/2004
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4/23/2018  Time Is Love Josh Turner Country MCA Nashville 12/20/2011
4/23/2018  Hometown Girl Josh Turner Country MCA Records Nashville 5/13/2016
4[4/2018 Follow Your Arrow Kacey Musgraves Country Mercury Records Nashville 3/19/2013
4[4]2018 Heaven Kane Brown Country RCA Nashville 10/6/2017
R&B/
4/19/2018  Waves Kanye West Hi Def Jam 4/1/2016
ip Hop
i R&B/ .
4/26/2018  Transportin Kodak Black Hip Hop Atlantic Records 8/18/2017

Columbia Nashville/

4/11/2018  When It Rains It Pours Luke Combs Country . . 6/2/2017
River House Artists
Glorious R&B/
4/17/2018 (Feat. Skylar Grey) Macklemore Hip Hop Bendo, LLC 7/6/2017
4/19/2018  What About Us Plnk Pop RCA Records 8/10/2017
. . R&B/
4/30/2018  Plug Walk Rich The Kid Hip Hop Interscope Records 2/8/2018
4/6/2018 Unforgettable Thomas Rhett Country The Valory Music Co 7/28/2017
4/9/2018 You Broke Up With Me Walker Hayes Country Monument Records 1/27/2017
4/3/2018  Untouchable Youngboy Never  R&B/ APG/Atlantic Records 5/30/2017
Broke Again Hip Hop
4/26/2018  No Smoke Youngboy Never  R&B/ APG/Atlantic Records 8/4/2017
Broke Again Hip Hop
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS

GOLD SINGLE // 57

APRIL //4/1/18

- 4/30/18

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Gold// Rel Date//
. R&B/

4/10/2018  Ex Calling black Hip Hop LVRN/Interscope 11/18/2016
4/11/2018  Hurts So Good Astrid S Pop Island Records 5/20/2016
Dance/

4/19/2018  More Than You Know Axwelll & Ingrosso . Def Jam 5/24/2017

Electronic

4/12/2018  Mine Bazzi Pop lamcosmic/Atlantic Records 10/13/2017
4/18/2018  Trndsttr Black Coast Dance/ itra Records 10/21/2014

Feat. M. Maggie Electronic
4/4/2018 In The End Black Veil Brides Rock Republic Records/Lava 7/11/2017
4/19/2018  Take Back Home Girl Chris Lane Country Big Loud Records 9/29/2017
4/26/2018  Whiskey And You Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 5/5/2015
4/26/2018  Broken Halos Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 4{14/2017

Bang My Head . What A Music/Parlophone/
4/19/2018 (Feat. Sia & Fetty Wap) David Guetta Pop Atlantic 10/30/2015
4/10/2018  TellMeYouLoveMe  DemiLovato Pop Island Records/Hollywood 7/11/2017
Records

4/26/2018  Levon Elton John US-Island Mercury 11/29/1971
4/26/2018  I'm Still Standing Elton John US-Island Mercury 7/3/1983
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Rocket Man
4/26/2018 (I Think It's Going To Be  Elton John US-Island Mercury 4/14/1972
A Long Long Time)

Saturday Night's Alright

4/26/2018 (For Fighting) Elton John US-Island Mercury 7/16/1973
Christian/ .
4/18/2018  No Weapon Fred Hammond Verity 3/3/1997
Gospel
Some Kind Of Drug R&B/
4/4/2018 (Feat. Marc E. Bassy) G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 12/4/2015
Let's Get Lost R&B/
4/4/2018 (Feat. Devon Baldwin) G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 6/23/2014
Far Alone R&B/
4/4/2018 (Feat. E-40 & Jay Ant) G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 6/23/2014
R&B/
4/4/2018 Almost Famous G-Eazy ) RCA 6/23/2014
Hip Hop
4/4/2018  You Got Me G-Eazy R&B/ RCA 12/4/2015
Hip Hop
4/4/2018  Random G-Eazy R&B/ RCA 10/29/2015
Hip Hop
Drifting (Feat. Chris R&B/
4/4/2018 Brown & Tory Lanez) G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 12/4/2015
4/4/2018  Calm Down G-Eazy R&B/ RCA 12/4/2015
Hip Hop
Order More R&B/
4/4/2018 (Feat. Lil Wayne, Yo G-Eazy Hio Ho RCA 11/13/2015
Gotti & Starrah) pHop
Tumblr Girls (Feat. R&B/
4/4/2018 Christoph Andersson) G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 6/23/2014
Lotta That (Feat. ASAP R&B/
4/4/2018 Ferg & Danny Seth) G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 6/10/2014
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4/18/2018  Satellite Guster Rock Nettwerk Music Group 6/20/2006
All About It . .
4/26/2018 (Feat. Ed Sheeran) Hoodie Allen Pop Hoodie Allen LLC 11/11/2014
4/5/2018 Believer Imagine Dragons Alternative  KidinaKorner/Interscope 2/1/2017
King's Dead (Feat. R&B/
4/11/2018  Kendrick Lamar, Future, Jay Rock ) TDE/Aftermath/Interscope 1/12/2018
Hip Hop
James Blake)
R&B/ . . .
4/26/2018  Who Booty Jonn Hart Hip Hop Epic/Empire/Cool Kid Cartel 10/1/2012
4/23/2018  Firecracker Josh Turner Country MCA Nashville 7/24/2007
4/4/2018 Blowin' Smoke Kacey Musgraves Country Mercury Nashville 3/19/2013
R&B/
4/19/2018  Waves Kanye West . Def Jam 4/1/2016
Hip Hop
. . . R&B/
4/4/2018 Love Lies Khalid & Normani . RCA 2/14/2018
Hip Hop
. . . Christian/
4/18/2018  Imagine Me Kirk Franklin Fo Yo Soul 9/1/2006
Gospel
- R&B/ .
4/26/2018  Transportin Kodak Black Hip Hop Atlantic Records 8/18/2017
Red Roses e R&B/
4/26/2018 (Feat. Landon Cube) Lil Skies Hip Hop All We Got Ent. 7/14/2017
4/17/2018 44 Bars Logic ﬁi‘pB/H'p Def Jam 7/1/2016
Machine Gun Kelly, R&B/
4/26/2018  Home X Ambassadors & . Atlantic Records 11/17/2017
Hip Hop
Bebe Rexha
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GOLD & PLATINUM AWARDS

APRIL //4/1/18

- 4/30/18

4/17/2018

4/18/2018

4/19/2018

4/19/2018

4/26/2018

4/23/2018

4/17/2018

4/18/2018

4/5/2018

4/18/2018

4/26/2018

4/30/2018

41412018

4/3/2018

Glorious
(Feat. Skylar Grey)

The Best In Me

Up Down

What About Us

Hard Times

Love Triangle

Why

Worn

Heaven Knows

Rx (Medicate)

Dark Knight Dummo

Bust Down

Toot It And Boot It

Outside Today

Macklemore

Marvin Sapp

Morgan Wallen

Pink

Paramore

Raelynn

Sabrina Carpenter

Tenth Avenue North

The Pretty Reckless

Theory Of
A Deadman

Trippie Redd

Trippie Redd

YG

Youngboy Never
Broke Again

R&B/
Hip Hop

Christian/
Gospel

Country

Pop

Alternative

Country

Pop

Christian/
Gospel

Rock

Rock

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Bendo, LLC

Verity

Big Loud Records

RCA Records

Fueled By Ramen

Warner Bros

Hollywood Records

Reunion Records

Razor & Tie

Roadrunner/Atlantic

Tenthousand Projects

Tenthousand Projects

Def Jam

APG/Atlantic Records

7/6/2017

1/12/2010

10/13/2017

8/10/2017

4/21/2017

7/11/2016

7/7/2017

5/18/2012

11/19/2013

7/28/2017

12/5/2017

9/15/2017

6/8/2010

1/12/2018
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APRIL//4/1/18 - 4/30/18

4/3/2018  Untouchable Youngboy Never  R&8/ APG/Atlantic Records 5/30/2017
Broke Again Hip Hop
4/16/2018  Rewrite The Stars Zac Efron & Zendaya Pop Atlantic Records 11/17/2017
MULTI PLATINO ALBUM // 9
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel Date//
4/30/2018  Prince Royce Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 3/2/2010
4/30/2018  Soy EL Mismo Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 10/8/2013
4/30/2018  Prince Royce Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 3/2/2010
4/30/2018  Prince Royce Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 3/2/2010
4/30/2018  Prince Royce Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 3/2/2010
4/30/2018  Soy EL Mismo Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 10/8/2013
4/30/2018  Soy EL Mismo Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 10/8/2013
4/30/2018  Prince Royce Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 3/2/2010
4/30/2018  Five Prince Royce Latin Sony Latin 2/24/2017
PLATINO ALBUM // 2
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platino// Rel Date//
4/4/2018 Historias De La Calle Calibre 50 Latin Sony Latin 11/6/2015
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4/18/2018  Trapxficante Farruko Latin Sony Latin 9/15/2017
ORO ALBUM//3

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Oro// Rel Date//
4/4/2018 Historias De La Calle Calibre 50 Latin Sony Latin 11/6/2015
4/18/2018  Trapxficante Farruko Latin Sony Latin 9/15/2017
4/4/2018 Segurito Segurito La Septima Banda Latin Fonovisa 4/7/2015

MULTI PLATINO SINGLE // 34

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel Date//
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
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4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
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4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
4/20/2018  Felices Los 4 Maluma Latin Sony Latin 4/21/2017
PLATINO SINGLE // 2

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platino// Rel Date//
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
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APRIL//4/1/18 - 4/30/18

4/20/2018  Corazon Maluma Latin Sony Latin 11/3/2017
ORO SINGLE // 1
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Oro// Rel Date//
4/16/2018  Krippy Kush Farruko Latin Sony Latin 7/31/2018
MULTI PLATINUM ALBUM // 11
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel Date//
4/2/2018  Nothing Was The Same  Drake R&B/ Young Money/Cash Money/ 9/24/2013
Hip Hop Republic Records
My Beautiful Dark R&B/
4/18/2018 Twisted Fantasy Kanye West Hip Hop Def Jam 11/22/2010
4/5/2018 v Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 8/29/2014
4/5/2018 v Maroon 5 Pop 222 Records/Interscope 8/29/2014
. . R&B/ .
4/4/2018 Life After Death Notorious B.I.G. Hip Hop Bad Boy/Rhino 3/25/1997
. . R&B/ .
4/4/2018 Ready To Die Notorious B.I.G. Hip Hop Bad Boy/Rhino 9/13/1994
. . R&B/ .
4/4/2018 Ready To Die Notorious B.I.G. Hip Hop Bad Boy/Rhino 9/13/1994
4/17/2018  ELl Camino The Black Keys Rock Warner Bros Records 12/6/2011
4/17/2018  Brothers The Black Keys Rock Warner Bros Records 5/18/2010
4/16/2018  The Lumineers The Lumineers Alternative  Dualtone Music Group, Inc. 4/3/2012
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4/16/2018  The Lumineers The Lumineers Alternative  Dualtone Music Group, Inc. 4/3/2012
PLATINUM ALBUM // 13
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platinum// Rel Date//
R&B/
4/4/2018 At.Long.Last.A$AP A$AP Rocky Hip Hop RCA 5/25/2015
4/17/2018  Bad Blood Bastille Alternative  Virgin Records 9/3/2013
4/12/2018  Camila Camila Cabello Pop Epic 1/12/2018
4/26/2018  From A Room: Volume 1 Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Records Nashville 5/5/2017
. R&B/
4/4/2018 These Things Happen G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 6/19/2014
Same Trailer .
4/4/2018 Different Park Kacey Musgraves Country Mercury Nashville 3/19/2013
4/4/2018 Kane Brown Kane Brown Country RCA Nashville 12/2/2016
. Christian/ - .
4/19/2018  How Can It Be Lauren Daigle Gospel Centricity Music 4/4/2015
. . R&B/ .
4/4/2018 Greatest Hits Notorious B.1.G. Hip Hop Bad Boy/Rhino 3/6/2007
4/19/2018  Beautiful Trauma Plnk Pop RCA Records 11/13/2017
R&B/ .
4/30/2018  Beerbongs & Bentleys  Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 4/27/2018
. R&B/ .
4/18/2018  There's Really A Wolf Russ Hip Hop Columbia/Russ My Way Inc. 5/5/2017
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4/26/2018  Cleopatra The Lumineers Alternative  Dualtone Music Group, Inc. 4/8/2016
GOLD ALBUM // 10
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Gold// Rel Date//
. R&B/
4/26/2018  Greatest Hits Al Green Hip Hop Fat Possum 6/23/2009
. . . R&B/ .
4/6/2018 Invasion Of Privacy Cardi B Hip Hop Atlantic Records 4/6/2018
4/26/2018  From A Room: Volume 2 Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 12/1/2017
The Beautiful & R&B/
4/4/2018 The Damned G-Eazy Hip Hop RCA 12/15/2017
4/18/2018  Cloud Nine KYGo Dance/ _ Sony Music/Ultra Records/ 5/13/2016
Electronic RCA Records
. . R&B/ .
4/13/2018  Wins & Losses Meek Mill Hip Hop Atlantic Records 7/21/2017
. . R&B/ .
4/4/2018 Greatest Hits Notorious B.1.G. Hip Hop Bad Boy/Rhino 3/6/2007
4/19/2018 Beautiful Trauma Pink Pop RCA Records 11/13/2017
R&B/ .
4/30/2018  Beerbongs & Bentleys  Post Malone Hip Hop Republic Records 4/27/2018
4/3/2018 The Hamilton Mixtape Various Artists Soundtrack  Atlantic Records 12/2/2016
PLATINUM VIDEO LONGFORM // 1
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Platinum// Rel Date//
4/16/2018  Precious Memories Alan Jackson Country Spring House 8/11/2017
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